2024 Western Pennsylvania Region AACA Membership Renewal

You MUST return this form to renew your membership. Dues must be paid for you to be listed in the 2024 WPR Roster, continue receiving newsletters, and attend Western Pennsylvania Region activities.

Renew your AACA Membership for 2024 first.

You can renew online by clicking here or mail in the renewal cards packaged in your Antique Automobile magazine.

Card(s) is enclosed as proof of paid National dues.

Attention new members who joined our region in July of 2023 or later - your Western PA Region membership is good through 2024. But you must pay your 2024 AACA National dues before the Western PA Region Annual Meeting on February 4, 2024.

Member	
Name	Student in School/Junior Member(s) at home
AACA Member No	Name
Address	AACA Member No.
	Age
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
	Name
Phone	AACA Member No.
Email	Age
Spouse/Partner (If Joint Membership)	<u> </u>
Name	Name
Phone	AACA Member No
Email	Age
	If more places continue on the book
0004 Mastana D	
<u></u>	A Region Dues · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Joint Members \$30	
Joint Members \$30 Individual Member \$25	A Region Dues · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Joint Members \$30 Individual Member \$25 Student Member(s) in School (age 13-25) \$5 ea.	A Region Dues I will provide proof of my 2024 AACA national dues payment at the Western PA Region Annual Meeting. Renewal deadline is February 4, 2024, the date of the Western PA Region Annual Meeting.
Joint Members \$30 Individual Member \$25	A Region Dues I will provide proof of my 2024 AACA national dues payment at the Western PA Region Annual Meeting Renewal deadline is February 4, 2024, the date
Joint Members \$30 Individual Member \$25 Student Member(s) in School (age 13-25) \$5 ea. Junior Members (0-12) No dues. I am a new member who joined in July 2023 or later.	A Region Dues I will provide proof of my 2024 AACA national dues payment at the Western PA Region Annual Meetin Renewal deadline is February 4, 2024, the date of the Western PA Region Annual Meeting. Renewals received after that date will
Joint Members \$30 Individual Member \$25 Student Member(s) in School (age 13-25) \$5 ea. Junior Members (0-12) No dues. I am a new member who joined in July 2023 or later. My Region membership is good through 2024.	I will provide proof of my 2024 AACA national dues payment at the Western PA Region Annual Meetin Renewal deadline is February 4, 2024, the date of the Western PA Region Annual Meeting. Renewals received after that date will incur an additional \$25 late fee.
Individual Member \$25 Student Member(s) in School (age 13-25) \$5 ea. Junior Members (0-12) No dues. I am a new member who joined in July 2023 or later. My Region membership is good through 2024. PRINTED NEWSLETTER OPTION Please U.S. Mail me printed hard copies of each 2024 Western Round-Up newsletter in addition to the emailed version. I am including the additional \$25.	I will provide proof of my 2024 AACA national dues payment at the Western PA Region Annual Meetin Renewal deadline is February 4, 2024, the date of the Western PA Region Annual Meeting. Renewals received after that date will incur an additional \$25 late fee. Total Amount Enclosed Please make checks payable to: WPR AACA and mail to Mark DeFloria, Secretary
Joint Members \$30 Individual Member \$25 Student Member(s) in School (age 13-25) \$5 ea. Junior Members (0-12) No dues. I am a new member who joined in July 2023 or later. My Region membership is good through 2024. PRINTED NEWSLETTER OPTION Please U.S. Mail me printed hard copies of each 2024 Western Round-Up newsletter in addition to the	A Region Dues I will provide proof of my 2024 AACA national dues payment at the Western PA Region Annual Meeting. Renewal deadline is February 4, 2024, the date of the Western PA Region Annual Meeting. Renewals received after that date will incur an additional \$25 late fee. Total Amount Enclosed Please make checks payable to: WPR AACA and mail to